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ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 104 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
03.02.2024 2 Schnellste Läufe / Fastest Heats Results
MR 1:51.13 SALCHOW, Josha GER Ingolstadt 11.02.2023
DR 1:42.00 BIEDERMANN, Paul Rome (ITA) 28.07.2009
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

YOB 2009 - 2010 provisional results

PAPAI, Oliver 09 UNI GY 1:54.78 701 26.65 29.41 29.45 29.27
KOEPNICK, Jonathan 09 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:01.72 588 27.20 30.69 32.18 31.65
SCHNEIDT, Brian 09 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:13.78 443 30.49 33.98 34.83 34.48

YOB 2007 - 2008 provisional results

REISWICH, Alexander 07 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:58.39 639 27.52 29.94 31.01 29.92
NOWAK, Louis 08 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 1:59.63 619 27.94 30.05 31.40 30.24
LERCH, Jakob 08 SSG Günzburg-Leipheim 2:00.19 611 28.92 31.36 30.84 29.07
MILELLA, Elia 07 SG Stadtwerke München 2:00.30 609 28.23 30.21 31.11 30.75
BRANDNER, Felix 08 TSV Altenfurt-Nürnberg 2:03.91 557 27.68 30.83 32.59 32.81
NIEDERMEIER, Tristan 08 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:08.06 505 28.61 31.68 33.60 34.17

2006 and older provisional results

POCK, Jeremias 02 TSV Altenfurt-Nürnberg 1:55.99 680 27.64 29.64 29.76 28.95
BOCKES, Moritz 03 SG Stadtwerke München 1:57.30 657 26.96 30.06 30.97 29.31
BIALON, Alexandre 04 Rfn 1:57.64 651 28.09 29.54 29.73 30.28
LERCH, Noah 04 SSG Günzburg-Leipheim 1:58.23 642 27.86 29.97 30.43 29.97
POZVAI, Oliver 05 UNI GY 2:00.86 601 27.54 31.53 31.87 29.92
BORISOV, Nikita 97 SG Stadtwerke München 2:04.29 552 28.93 31.62 31.72 32.02
CHOPARD, Theo 01 Rfn 2:06.12 528 28.20 31.42 32.88 33.62
STREHLKE DELGADO, M.03 SG Stadtwerke München 2:06.36 525 28.78 31.38 33.39 32.81
KORNES, Andreas 77 SV Augsburg 1911 2:12.00 461 30.66 34.27 33.27 33.80

Open provisional results

PAPAI, Oliver 09 UNI GY 1:54.78 701 26.65 29.41 29.45 29.27
POCK, Jeremias 02 TSV Altenfurt-Nürnberg 1:55.99 680 27.64 29.64 29.76 28.95
BOCKES, Moritz 03 SG Stadtwerke München 1:57.30 657 26.96 30.06 30.97 29.31
BIALON, Alexandre 04 Rfn 1:57.64 651 28.09 29.54 29.73 30.28
LERCH, Noah 04 SSG Günzburg-Leipheim 1:58.23 642 27.86 29.97 30.43 29.97
REISWICH, Alexander 07 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:58.39 639 27.52 29.94 31.01 29.92
NOWAK, Louis 08 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 1:59.63 619 27.94 30.05 31.40 30.24
LERCH, Jakob 08 SSG Günzburg-Leipheim 2:00.19 611 28.92 31.36 30.84 29.07
MILELLA, Elia 07 SG Stadtwerke München 2:00.30 609 28.23 30.21 31.11 30.75
POZVAI, Oliver 05 UNI GY 2:00.86 601 27.54 31.53 31.87 29.92
KOEPNICK, Jonathan 09 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:01.72 588 27.20 30.69 32.18 31.65
BRANDNER, Felix 08 TSV Altenfurt-Nürnberg 2:03.91 557 27.68 30.83 32.59 32.81
BORISOV, Nikita 97 SG Stadtwerke München 2:04.29 552 28.93 31.62 31.72 32.02
CHOPARD, Theo 01 Rfn 2:06.12 528 28.20 31.42 32.88 33.62
STREHLKE DELGADO, M.03 SG Stadtwerke München 2:06.36 525 28.78 31.38 33.39 32.81
NIEDERMEIER, Tristan 08 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:08.06 505 28.61 31.68 33.60 34.17
KORNES, Andreas 77 SV Augsburg 1911 2:12.00 461 30.66 34.27 33.27 33.80
SCHNEIDT, Brian 09 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:13.78 443 30.49 33.98 34.83 34.48
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